KL Tower Terms & Conditions

Get 20% off KL Tower Attractions when you pay with a valid Bank Muamalat Visa Credit Card-i.

Offline Redemption

Ask for your Visa Privileges and pay with a valid Bank Muamalat Visa Credit Card-i.

Website: https://www.menarakl.com.my

Offer valid till May 31, 2024 15:59 GMT

- 1. The Merchant (KL Tower) is the sole provider of all goods and/or services under this offer and solely responsible for this offer. Offer details as shown are based on information provided by the Merchant.
- 2. The Merchant reserves the right to update or modify any of the terms and conditions at any time. In the event of any updates or changes being made, the revised terms and conditions will be posted on the Merchant's website at least one (1) week before they take effect.
- 3. Payment must be made with a valid Bank Muamalat Visa Credit Card-i to enjoy the offer.
- 4. Valid on normal priced items only.
- 5. Offer cannot be exchanged for cash and not valid in conjunction with other promotion, discount or vouchers unless otherwise stated.
- 6. No cash alternatives or refund will be offered in lieu of the discount.
- 7. Offer is applicable for entry to Sky Deck, Observation Deck and Tower Walk 100.
- 8. Offer is applicable for MyKad ticket price via walk-in purchase only at KL Tower ticketing counter.
- 9. Offer is subject to change and may be may altered or extended with notification on the Merchant's website.
- 10. Bank Muamalat Malaysia Berhad does not hold any responsibility for the products and services offered by the Merchant under the offer. Any dispute shall be resolved between the cardholder with the Merchant.